HAAGA 24.2.2023

6 V. 300 m
Pojat
1. Oiva Laakkonen
2. Eemil Harmaala
3. Julius Vahatiitto
4. Elias Paananen

Tytot
1. Jessiina Rautio
2. Evelia Rautio

8v. 800 m
Pojat

1. Otso Olkkonen
Eemi Kopola
Niilo Vahatiitto
Miika Perkkio

PwnN

Tytot
1. Fiia Myllylahti
2. Elli Pietikdinen
3. Martta Halonen

10v. 1km

Pojat
1. Eeli-Olavi Murto
2. Erkki Halonen
3. Peter Vahatiitto

1. Ellen Vahatiitto
1. Isla Savelainen

12v. 2km
Tytot
1. lida Harmaala
2. Kiira Perkkio
3. Liisa Halaonen

1,20
1,31
1,40
2,39

2,17
3,36

5,52
6,40
6,41
6,48

4,42
6,07
8,02

6,02
7,10
7,30

6,01
6,01

10,01
11,04
12,14



14v.
Pojat

Tytot

16v.
Pojat

3 km

Eemeli Leppdnen

Emma Parkkila
Neea Murto

6 km

Ilmari Kokkoniemi

14,25

11,37
12,21

20,19



